
TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

Lancaster County
Board of Equalization
Novembers, 2018

Voucher* P.I.D. Owners Name Tax Year Increase Value Decrease Value Notes

895-18-RE

896-18-RE

897-18-RE

898-18-RE

899-18-RE

900-18-RE

MH-00-002-776-000

MH-00-002-029-000

MH-00-001-184-000

MH-00-002-100-000

11-02-400-031-000

16-17-435-014-000

Ascentia Real Estate Investment Company

Ascentia Real Estate Investment Company

Pelican Finance. LLC

Ascentia Real Estate Investment Company

McCall, Lucille E Revocable Living Trust

Kats, Diane K

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

$3,700

$3,400

$5,800

$2,700

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$43,100

$1,800

MH to be demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for
2018.

MH to be demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for
2018.

MH to be demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for
2018.

IVIH to be demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for
2018.

Added a 90% HE due to value adjustment.

TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 17R-
0432.

APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTI' BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

CHAIRPERSON DATE NORMAN H. AGENA, COUNTf ASSESSOR/ROD

S/'f'^T

DATE



Voucher* P.I.D. Owners Name

TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST
Lancaster County

Board of Equalization

November 6, 2018

Tax Year Increase Value Decrease Value

196-18-PPP009904

197-18-PPP058496

198-18-PPP057748

199-18-PPP058466

200-18-PPP056597

201 -18-PPP028251

202-18-PPP058163

Sprague Roofing Co

Albrecht, Tifany

Mattress Firm Inc.

Corky Canvas Inc

Hollenbeck Farms, LLC

Frontier Harley-Davidson

Martinez, Daniel

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

$173,010.00

$808.00

$27,480.00

$3,133.00

$3,284.00

$10,651.00

$1,351.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Ace the 2018 taxes due to business sold
10/31/18.

Ace the 2018 taxes due to OOB in 2018.

Ace the 2018 taxes due to OOB in 201 8.

Ace the 2018 taxes due to business sold
1/31/18.

Ace the 2018 taxes due to OOB in 201 8.

Ace the 2018 taxes due to business sold
3/1/18

Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

NORMAN H. AGENA, COUNTC ASSESSOR

/^/-/^

DATE

APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTS BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

CHAIRPERSON DATE


