## TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

## Lancaster County Board of Equalization November 6, 2018

Voucher#	P.I.D.	Owners Name	Tax Year	Increase Value	Decrease Value	Notes
895-18 - RE	MH-00-002-776-000	Ascentia Real Estate Investment Company	2017	\$3,700	\$0	MH to be demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for 2018.
896-18 - RE	MH-00-002-029-000	Ascentia Real Estate Investment Company	2017	\$3,400	\$0	MH to be demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for 2018.
897 -18 - RE	MH-00-001-184-000	Pelican Finance, LLC	2017	\$5,800	\$0	MH to be demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for 2018.
898-18 - RE	MH-00-002-100-000	Ascentia Real Estate Investment Company	2017	\$2,700	\$0	MH to be demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for 2018.
899-18 - RE	11-02-400-031-000	McCall, Lucille E Revocable Living Trust	2017	\$0	\$43,100	Added a 90% HE due to value adjustment.
900 -18 - RE	16-17-435-014-000	Kats, Diane K	2017	\$0	\$1,800	TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 17R-0432.

APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTY BOARD OF	EQUALIZATION		
·		Dett Drine	11-1-18
CHAIRPERSON	DATE	NORMAN H. AGENA, COUNTY ASSESSOR/ROD	DATE

#### TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

# Lancaster County Board of Equalization

## November 6, 2018

Voucher# P.I.D.	Owners Name	Tax Year	Increase Value	Decrease Value	
196 -18-PP P009904	Sprague Roofing Co	2017	\$173,010.00	\$0.00	Acc the 2018 taxes due to business sold 10/31/18.
197 -18-PP P058496	Albrecht, Tifany	2017	\$808.00	\$0.00	Acc the 2018 taxes due to OOB in 2018.
198 -18-PP P057748	Mattress Firm Inc.	2017	\$27,480.00	\$0.00	Acc the 2018 taxes due to OOB in 2018.
199 -18-PP P058466	Corky Canvas Inc	2017	\$3,133.00	\$0.00	Acc the 2018 taxes due to business sold 1/31/18.
200 -18-PP P056597	Hollenbeck Farms, LLC	2017	\$3,284.00	\$0.00	Acc the 2018 taxes due to OOB in 2018.
201 -18-PP P028251	Frontier Harley-Davidson	2017	\$10,651.00	\$0.00	Acc the 2018 taxes due to business sold 3/1/18
202 -18-PP P058163	Martinez, Daniel	2017	\$1,351.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

11-1-18 NORMAN H. AGENA, COUNTY ASSESSOR APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

DATE

CHAIRPERSON

DATE